L23000490613

(Re	questor's Name)
(Åd	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	-
		10103/23
		

Office Use Only



500416253075

S. CHATHAM OCT 3 U 2023

09/26/23--01004--015 **150.00

7 - - 3 - 5 - 12: 60



September 28, 2023

ERIN A. JAMES 3350 S PINNACLE HILLS PKWY, SUITE 301 ROGERS, AR 72758 US

SUBJECT: DENTISTRY ON SWANN, PLLC

Ref. Number: W23000132635

10/3 10/10 10/17 Via email

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific purpose of the entity must be set forth in the document.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist III Director's Office

Letter Number: 223A00022437

* Check was not returned to us.

COVER LETTER

.

TO:	New Filing Son Division of C					
		on Swann, PLLC				
SUB	JECT:	(Name of Res	ulting	g Florida Lir	nited Co	ompany)
Busin	ess Entity" into	a "Florida Limited Li	abili	ty Compa	ny' in a	and fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Picas	e return all corr	espondence concerning	5 un	a matter to	•	
Erin A	A. James					
		(Contact Person)				
Frida	y Eldredge & Cla	rk LLP				
		(Firm/Company)				
3350	S Pinnacle Hills	Pkwy, Suite 301				
		(Address)				
Roge	rs, AR 72758					
	((City, State and Zip Code)			_	s of male
	entistintampa@g					
E-1	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port n	notifications))	
For fi	urther informati	on concerning this ma	tter,	please call	l:	
Erin A	A. James		at	(479) 695	5-6048
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)		(Area Coo	de) (Da	Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	osed is a check f rs and drawn on	for the following amou a bank located in the	nt: (. Unit	All checks ed States)	s proce:	essed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fo & \$12	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		\$180.00 Fili I Certified C		S
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	ection orporations 7			New Divi The 2415	eet Address: w Filing Section rision of Corporations c Centre of Tallahassee 5 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

. - -

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Article Dr. Susan D. King & Associates, P.A.	es of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
The "Other Business Entity" is a professional corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common	n law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the	
on 6/22/1981 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic Dentistry on Swann, PLLC	cles of Organization:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90)	O calendar davs after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 20th day of September 20	_20 <u> </u>	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ed Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Victor Printed Name: Susan D. King, D.D.S.	Title: Manager	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:		
Signature: Luscun D. Kung ODS Printed Name: Susan D. King, D.D.S.	Title: Sole Director	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	_Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or GIf Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer. corporator must sign.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	. ~
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	***
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		-3 Fill2:00
Fees:	٠,	12:00
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	-

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam The name of the Lir	ie: nited Liability Company i	s:	
Dentistry on Swann, (Mus	PLLC t contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address	dress: s and street address of the	principal office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
3612 W Swann Ave. Tampa, FL 33609		3612 W Swann Ave. Tampa, FL 33609	
(The Limited Liability Co.	gistered Agent, Register impany cannot serve as its own Registre Florida registration.)	ed Office, & Registered Age istered Agent. You must designate an it	nt's Signature:
The name and the F	lorida street address of the	e registered agent are:	<u>:</u> .
	Susan King Nar	ne	č.
	3612 W Swann Ave Florida street address (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	FH 12: 00
	Tampa	FL 33609	
	City	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	S.D. King Dentistry, P.A.	
VIMPL	3612 W Swann Ave.	
	Tampa, FL 33609	
	13.150,112.0000	
		
		
		•
		
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(Oso attachment it hoodssury)		
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.		
	y shall be organized for the purposes of e	engaging in the r
	owed by a professional limited liability c	
		_~
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		,
	2	c _o
54100	us DKing ODS	- ` -

Filing Fees
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee

Susan D. King, D.D.S., President of S.D. King Dentistry, PA